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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West * 111.950 27.600 28.725 27.625 28.000
22 1 1

367 Iliana DeMattei 9.250 9.500 9.300
369 Christy Huang 9.200 9.625
364 Hailey Chow 9.150 8.750
362 Rachana Aithal 9.600 9.2759.650
371 Taarika Raghuram 9.225
361 Kayla Grace Agpoon 9.425

2 Gymtowne * 110.850 27.775 27.825 27.100 28.150
11 2 2

349 Madelleine Lugue 9.325
344 Jadyn Gee 9.225 9.4508.975
353 Nhoelle Rocero 9.225 9.350
348 Josephine Kearns 9.350
342 Annika Durham 9.125 9.325
341 Brianna Calibo 9.3759.125
347 Jayna Guevara 9.000

3 USA Sports-Hollister * 107.700 27.150 26.275 26.400 27.875
34 3 3

398 Allison Mercurio 9.100 8.900 9.4509.000
403 Anna Turk 9.025
402 Lillian Thrasher 9.025
397 Jada Mendoza 8.700 9.2508.950
400 Josephine Rawlins 8.675
404 Katie Turk 8.450
401 Isabella Saggau 9.175

4 GymWorld * 104.775 27.175 25.575 25.200 26.825
43 5 4

321 Hailey Connery 9.075
329 Sophia Minutoli 9.050 8.8008.475
323 Sterling Fisher 9.050 8.575 8.450
335 Sabrina Wolfson 8.525 9.025
327 Jamie Klein 8.475 9.000
334 Brooke Wangenheim 8.275

5 Cal-Star * 103.175 26.450 25.325 24.600 26.800
56 6 5

306 Gianna Scafani 8.900 7.975
304 Abigail Nicholson 8.800 8.450 9.0508.050
301 Gabrielle Baylon 8.750 8.700 9.1008.575
303 Cassandra Johnson 8.175
302 Sarah Jackson 8.650
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6 Demaray's * 101.275 26.950 26.075 23.300 24.950
65 4 6

315 Ariel Kao 9.025 9.075 8.3257.600
318 Catherine Virgo 8.975 9.100 8.6757.650
314 Kaylee Henry 8.950 7.950
312 Ella Bredwell 7.900
313 Gabrielle Englese 8.050

7 Sweet's * 92.600 25.125 23.725 21.375 22.375
77 7 7

383 Kristin Weller 8.525 7.250 6.2507.025
382 Apurva Pendse 8.350 8.100 7.7756.950
381 Joycelyn Li 8.250 8.375 8.3507.400
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